
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 3 0 3 3

Male 4 0 4 4

Total 7 0 7 7

Hispanic Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

International Female 1 0 1 1

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 2 0 2 2

Native 

Hawaiianor Other 

Pacific Islander

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 8 2 10 10

Male 4 0 4 4

Total 12 2 14 14

Total 24 2 26 26

BA in Art
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Total

White Male 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

BA in Chemistry
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 8 1 9 9

Male 11 3 14 14

Total 19 4 23 23

Hispanic Female 5 1 6 6

Male 3 1 4 4

Total 8 2 10 10

International Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Multiple Female 1 1 2 2

Total 1 1 2 2

Native 

Hawaiianor Other 

Pacific Islander

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 3 2 5 5

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 5 2 7 7

White Female 23 8 31 31

Male 13 3 16 16

Total 36 11 47 47

Total 70 21 91 91

BA in Communication Studies
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 36 0 36 36

Male 16 1 17 17

Total 52 1 53 53

Hispanic Female 16 1 17 17

Male 7 1 8 8

Total 23 2 25 25

Multiple Female 7 0 7 7

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 9 0 9 9

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 3 0 3 3

Male 4 0 4 4

Total 7 0 7 7

White Female 39 1 40 40

Male 33 0 33 33

Total 72 1 73 73

Total 163 4 167 167

BA in Criminology/Crim Justice

Freeze: 10THDAYFA21 Page 4 of 124



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

International Female 1 0 1 1

Male 3 0 3 3

Total 4 0 4 4

White Female 1 0 1 1

Male 4 3 7 7

Total 5 3 8 8

Total 11 3 14 14

BA in Economics
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 17 0 17 17

Male 2 1 3 3

Total 19 1 20 20

Hispanic Female 13 1 14 14

Total 13 1 14 14

International Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 0 1 1

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 3 0 3 3

White Female 59 1 60 60

Male 19 1 20 20

Total 78 2 80 80

Total 115 4 119 119

BA in English
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Total

Hispanic Female 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

White Female 2 2 2

Male 1 1 1

Total 3 3 3

Total 4 4 4

BA in Foreign Languages
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 6 11 17 17

Male 6 2 8 8

Total 12 13 25 25

Hispanic Female 4 11 15 15

Male 2 4 6 6

Total 6 15 21 21

Multiple Female 1 2 3 3

Total 1 2 3 3

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 2 7 9 9

Male 3 3 6 6

Total 5 10 15 15

White Female 22 53 75 75

Male 10 26 36 36

Total 32 79 111 111

Total 56 120 176 176

BA in General Studies
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 1 0 1 1

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 2 0 2 2

Black or African 

American

Female 4 0 4 4

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 6 0 6 6

Hispanic Female 2 1 3 3

Male 7 0 7 7

Total 9 1 10 10

International Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

White Female 24 2 26 26

Male 54 6 60 60

Total 78 8 86 86

Total 97 10 107 107

BA in History
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 11 0 11 11

Male 9 0 9 9

Total 20 0 20 20

Hispanic Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

White Female 14 2 16 16

Male 14 0 14 14

Total 28 2 30 30

Total 52 2 54 54

BA in Journalism
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Total

Asian Female 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 2 2 2

Total 2 2 2

Hispanic Male 3 3 3

Total 3 3 3

International Male 2 2 2

Total 2 2 2

Native 

Hawaiianor Other 

Pacific Islander

Female 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

White Female 10 10 10

Male 12 12 12

Total 22 22 22

Total 31 31 31

BA in Mathematics
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 1 0 1 1

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 2 0 2 2

Black or African 

American

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Hispanic Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Male 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 5 0 5 5

Male 5 3 8 8

Total 10 3 13 13

Total 17 3 20 20

BA in Music
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Hispanic Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Male 3 1 4 4

Total 3 1 4 4

Total 4 1 5 5

BA in Philosophy
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Total

American Indian 

or Alaska Native

Female 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Asian Male 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 7 7 7

Male 11 11 11

Total 18 18 18

Hispanic Female 9 9 9

Male 2 2 2

Total 11 11 11

International Male 2 2 2

Total 2 2 2

Multiple Female 2 2 2

Male 2 2 2

Total 4 4 4

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 1 1

Male 2 2 2

Total 3 3 3

White Female 17 17 17

Male 11 11 11

Total 28 28 28

Total 68 68 68

BA in Political Science
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 1 1 2 2

Total 1 1 2 2

Black or African 

American

Female 64 10 74 74

Male 20 3 23 23

Total 84 13 97 97

Hispanic Female 20 3 23 23

Male 8 1 9 9

Total 28 4 32 32

International Female 6 0 6 6

Total 6 0 6 6

Multiple Female 11 2 13 13

Total 11 2 13 13

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 5 2 7 7

Male 1 1 2 2

Total 6 3 9 9

White Female 146 32 178 178

Male 21 5 26 26

Total 167 37 204 204

Total 303 60 363 363

BA in Psychology
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

American Indian 

or Alaska Native

Female 1 1 2 2

Total 1 1 2 2

Black or African 

American

Female 8 0 8 8

Male 6 0 6 6

Total 14 0 14 14

Hispanic Female 5 0 5 5

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 7 0 7 7

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 14 0 14 14

Male 4 1 5 5

Total 18 1 19 19

Total 41 2 43 43

BA in Public Relations
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 7 0 7 7

Male 2 1 3 3

Total 9 1 10 10

Hispanic Female 4 0 4 4

Total 4 0 4 4

Multiple Female 1 0 1 1

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 3 0 3 3

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 3 0 3 3

Total 3 0 3 3

White Female 16 2 18 18

Male 9 0 9 9

Total 25 2 27 27

Total 45 3 48 48

BA in Sociology
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 2 0 2 2

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 4 0 4 4

International Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

White Female 7 0 7 7

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 9 0 9 9

Total 13 1 14 14

BA in Theatre
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 1 0 1 1

Male 3 0 3 3

Total 4 0 4 4

Hispanic Female 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

Native 

Hawaiianor Other 

Pacific Islander

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 1 2 2

Total 1 1 2 2

White Female 2 0 2 2

Male 3 0 3 3

Total 5 0 5 5

Total 13 1 14 14

BA in Theatre Arts
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 7 0 7 7

Male 7 1 8 8

Total 14 1 15 15

Hispanic Female 2 0 2 2

Male 3 1 4 4

Total 5 1 6 6

Multiple Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 6 0 6 6

Male 11 0 11 11

Total 17 0 17 17

Total 38 2 40 40

BA in TV & Video Production
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 1 1 1

Male 2 2 2

Total 3 3 3

Hispanic Female 6 6 6

Male 1 1 1

Total 7 7 7

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 1 1

Male 1 1 1

Total 2 2 2

White Female 1 1 1

Male 4 4 4

Total 5 5 5

Total 17 17 17

BA in World Languages&Cultures
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 2 7 9 9

Male 3 4 7 7

Total 5 11 16 16

Hispanic Female 1 3 4 4

Male 0 3 3 3

Total 1 6 7 7

International Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Female 0 2 2 2

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 2 3 3

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 7 8 8

Total 1 7 8 8

White Female 6 12 18 18

Male 5 19 24 24

Total 11 31 42 42

Total 20 57 77 77

BA Interdisciplinary Studies
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 2 0 2 2

Male 3 0 3 3

Total 5 0 5 5

Hispanic Female 1 0 1 1

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 3 0 3 3

International Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Female 1 0 1 1

Male 5 0 5 5

Total 6 0 6 6

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 2 0 2 2

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 4 0 4 4

White Female 40 2 42 42

Male 20 0 20 20

Total 60 2 62 62

Total 80 2 82 82

Bachelor of Music in Music
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 4 0 4 4

Male 6 0 6 6

Total 10 0 10 10

Hispanic Female 7 0 7 7

Male 3 0 3 3

Total 10 0 10 10

International Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Female 3 0 3 3

Total 3 0 3 3

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 2 0 2 2

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 3 0 3 3

White Female 47 6 53 53

Male 14 3 17 17

Total 61 9 70 70

Total 88 9 97 97

BFA in Art
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 1 0 1 1

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 2 0 2 2

Hispanic Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Multiple Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

White Female 0 1 1 1

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 1 2 2

Total 3 3 6 6

BS in Athletic Training
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

Black or African 

American

Female 40 3 43 43

Male 8 2 10 10

Total 48 5 53 53

Hispanic Female 16 1 17 17

Male 9 0 9 9

Total 25 1 26 26

International Female 7 0 7 7

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 8 0 8 8

Multiple Female 7 1 8 8

Male 2 1 3 3

Total 9 2 11 11

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 6 0 6 6

Total 6 0 6 6

White Female 91 4 95 95

Male 39 2 41 41

Total 130 6 136 136

Total 228 14 242 242

BS in Biological Sciences
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 2 2 2

Total 2 2 2

Hispanic Female 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Multiple Female 2 2 2

Total 2 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

White Female 15 15 15

Male 8 8 8

Total 23 23 23

Total 29 29 29

BS in Career and Technical Ed.
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

American Indian 

or Alaska Native

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Asian Female 1 0 1 1

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 2 0 2 2

Black or African 

American

Female 4 1 5 5

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 6 1 7 7

Hispanic Female 2 0 2 2

Male 4 0 4 4

Total 6 0 6 6

International Female 2 0 2 2

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 4 0 4 4

Multiple Female 2 0 2 2

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 3 0 3 3

Unknown/Not 

reported

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 9 0 9 9

Male 10 1 11 11

Total 19 1 20 20

Total 42 2 44 44

BS in Chemistry
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

International Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 12 1 13 13

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 13 1 14 14

Total 17 2 19 19

BS in Clinical Laboratory Sci.
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 2 1 3 3

Total 2 1 3 3

Hispanic Female 7 0 7 7

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 8 0 8 8

Multiple Female 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 49 0 49 49

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 51 0 51 51

Total 65 1 66 66

BS in Communication Disorders
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 7 0 7 7

Male 11 0 11 11

Total 18 0 18 18

Hispanic Female 1 0 1 1

Male 5 0 5 5

Total 6 0 6 6

International Female 1 0 1 1

Male 3 0 3 3

Total 4 0 4 4

Multiple Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 4 0 4 4

Male 28 1 29 29

Total 32 1 33 33

Total 63 1 64 64

BS in Computer and Info Tech
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Male 3 2 5 5

Total 3 2 5 5

Black or African 

American

Female 5 0 5 5

Male 17 0 17 17

Total 22 0 22 22

Hispanic Male 3 0 3 3

Total 3 0 3 3

International Female 1 0 1 1

Male 9 2 11 11

Total 10 2 12 12

Multiple Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Male 7 0 7 7

Total 7 0 7 7

White Female 3 0 3 3

Male 16 2 18 18

Total 19 2 21 21

Total 65 6 71 71

BS in Computer Science
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 4 0 4 4

Male 13 1 14 14

Total 17 1 18 18

Hispanic Male 3 0 3 3

Total 3 0 3 3

International Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Male 4 0 4 4

Total 4 0 4 4

Unknown/Not 

reported

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 1 0 1 1

Male 17 1 18 18

Total 18 1 19 19

Total 44 2 46 46

BS in Construction Management
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Hispanic Female 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

White Female 1 1 1

Male 1 1 1

Total 2 2 2

Total 5 5 5

BS in Digital Media
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 3 0 3 3

Male 3 0 3 3

Total 6 0 6 6

Black or African 

American

Female 5 0 5 5

Male 24 0 24 24

Total 29 0 29 29

Hispanic Female 3 0 3 3

Male 3 1 4 4

Total 6 1 7 7

International Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Male 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 0 1 1

Male 4 0 4 4

Total 5 0 5 5

White Female 19 0 19 19

Male 27 1 28 28

Total 46 1 47 47

Total 95 2 97 97

BS in Digital Media Technology
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 2 0 2 2

Male 9 0 9 9

Total 11 0 11 11

Hispanic Male 3 0 3 3

Total 3 0 3 3

International Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 1 0 1 1

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 3 0 3 3

Total 19 1 20 20

BS in Electrical Engineering
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 1 0 1 1

Male 3 0 3 3

Total 4 0 4 4

Hispanic Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

International Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 1 1 2 2

Male 7 0 7 7

Total 8 1 9 9

Total 16 1 17 17

BS in Engineering Cooperative

Freeze: 10THDAYFA21 Page 37 of 124



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 3 0 3 3

Male 5 0 5 5

Total 8 0 8 8

Hispanic Male 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

International Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Male 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 0 1 1

Male 1 1 2 2

Total 2 1 3 3

White Male 12 0 12 12

Total 12 0 12 12

Total 27 1 28 28

BS in Engineering Technology
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Male 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

Black or African 

American

Female 20 0 20 20

Male 19 0 19 19

Total 39 0 39 39

Hispanic Female 5 0 5 5

Male 7 2 9 9

Total 12 2 14 14

International Female 3 0 3 3

Male 4 0 4 4

Total 7 0 7 7

Multiple Female 5 0 5 5

Male 5 0 5 5

Total 10 0 10 10

Native 

Hawaiianor Other 

Pacific Islander

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 2 0 2 2

Male 4 0 4 4

Total 6 0 6 6

White Female 38 1 39 39

Male 50 3 53 53

Total 88 4 92 92

Total 165 6 171 171

BS in Exercise Science
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 1 3 4 4

Total 1 3 4 4

Hispanic Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

White Female 0 2 2 2

Total 0 2 2 2

Total 1 6 7 7

BS in Family/Consumer Science
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 6 2 8 8

Male 3 0 3 3

Total 9 2 11 11

Hispanic Female 2 0 2 2

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 3 0 3 3

Multiple Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

White Female 7 0 7 7

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 8 0 8 8

Total 20 3 23 23

BS in Fashion Merchand & Dsgn
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Hispanic Female 1 0 1 1

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 2 0 2 2

International Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

White Female 3 0 3 3

Male 10 1 11 11

Total 13 1 14 14

Total 20 1 21 21

BS in Geography
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Unknown/Not 

reported

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

White Female 4 2 6 6

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 5 2 7 7

Total 7 2 9 9

BS in Geology
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 8 0 8 8

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 10 0 10 10

Hispanic Female 2 0 2 2

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 3 0 3 3

White Female 7 0 7 7

Male 4 0 4 4

Total 11 0 11 11

Total 24 1 25 25

BS in Health Administration
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 0 1 1 1

Male 3 0 3 3

Total 3 1 4 4

Hispanic Female 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 1 2 2

Total 1 1 2 2

White Female 11 4 15 15

Total 11 4 15 15

Total 18 6 24 24

BS in Health Communication
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Black or African 

American

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 6 0 6 6

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 6 1 7 7

Total 7 2 9 9

BS in Health Promotion
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 2 0 2 2

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 4 0 4 4

Hispanic Female 1 0 1 1

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 2 0 2 2

International Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Female 1 0 1 1

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 2 0 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 8 1 9 9

Male 1 1 2 2

Total 9 2 11 11

Total 19 2 21 21

BS in Hospitality & Tourism
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 25 2 27 27

Male 6 0 6 6

Total 31 2 33 33

Hispanic Female 7 0 7 7

Total 7 0 7 7

Multiple Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 5 0 5 5

Total 5 0 5 5

White Female 21 4 25 25

Male 5 0 5 5

Total 26 4 30 30

Total 70 6 76 76

BS in Human Services Prog Adm
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 1 0 1 1

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 1 1 2 2

Hispanic Male 3 0 3 3

Total 3 0 3 3

Multiple Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 2 0 2 2

Male 7 0 7 7

Total 9 0 9 9

Total 15 1 16 16

BS in Kinesiology and Sprt St.
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Black or African 

American

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

Hispanic Male 4 0 4 4

Total 4 0 4 4

International Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

White Female 16 1 17 17

Male 29 0 29 29

Total 45 1 46 46

Total 56 1 57 57

BS in Kinesiology, Sprt, & Rec
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 3 3 3

Total 3 3 3

Hispanic Female 2 2 2

Total 2 2 2

International Female 2 2 2

Total 2 2 2

White Female 6 6 6

Male 1 1 1

Total 7 7 7

Total 14 14 14

BS in Neuroscience
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

American Indian 

or Alaska Native

Female 1 0 1 1

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 1 1 2 2

Asian Female 2 4 6 6

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 2 5 7 7

Black or African 

American

Female 9 9 18 18

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 10 9 19 19

Hispanic Female 0 10 10 10

Male 0 2 2 2

Total 0 12 12 12

Multiple Female 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 2 22 24 24

Male 3 2 5 5

Total 5 24 29 29

White Female 27 47 74 74

Male 4 9 13 13

Total 31 56 87 87

Total 51 107 158 158

BS in Nursing

Freeze: 10THDAYFA21 Page 52 of 124



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 1 1 2 2

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 3 1 4 4

Hispanic Female 1 2 3 3

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 2 2 4 4

Multiple Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 4 0 4 4

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 6 0 6 6

Total 14 3 17 17

BS in Nutrition & Dietetics
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 2 1 3 3

Male 3 3 6 6

Total 5 4 9 9

Hispanic Female 1 0 1 1

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 3 0 3 3

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 4 1 5 5

Male 1 1 2 2

Total 5 2 7 7

White Female 17 20 37 37

Male 7 12 19 19

Total 24 32 56 56

Total 37 39 76 76

BS in Organizational Develop
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Unknown/Not 

reported

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

White Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Total 1 1 2 2

BS in Organizational Prof Dev
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Male 3 0 3 3

Total 3 0 3 3

Hispanic Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 3 0 3 3

Male 3 1 4 4

Total 6 1 7 7

Total 12 1 13 13

BS in Physics
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 8 1 9 9

Male 2 1 3 3

Total 10 2 12 12

Hispanic Female 6 0 6 6

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 7 0 7 7

Multiple Female 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 2 0 2 2

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 3 0 3 3

White Female 12 3 15 15

Male 5 1 6 6

Total 17 4 21 21

Total 40 6 46 46

BS in Public Health
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Multiple Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 4 0 4 4

Male 2 3 5 5

Total 6 3 9 9

Total 7 3 10 10

BS in Recreation Admin.
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Hispanic Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 13 1 14 14

Male 3 0 3 3

Total 16 1 17 17

Total 20 1 21 21

BS in Science Teacher Cert.
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Black or African 

American

Male 41 2 43 43

Total 41 2 43 43

Hispanic Female 1 0 1 1

Male 3 0 3 3

Total 4 0 4 4

International Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Female 1 0 1 1

Male 6 0 6 6

Total 7 0 7 7

Unknown/Not 

reported

Male 4 0 4 4

Total 4 0 4 4

White Female 10 0 10 10

Male 31 1 32 32

Total 41 1 42 42

Total 99 3 102 102

BS in Sport Management
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

American Indian 

or Alaska Native

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Asian Female 2 0 2 2

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 4 0 4 4

Black or African 

American

Female 3 1 4 4

Male 10 0 10 10

Total 13 1 14 14

Hispanic Female 4 0 4 4

Male 7 0 7 7

Total 11 0 11 11

International Female 1 0 1 1

Male 5 0 5 5

Total 6 0 6 6

Multiple Male 3 0 3 3

Total 3 0 3 3

Native 

Hawaiianor Other 

Pacific Islander

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 0 1 1

Male 2 1 3 3

Total 3 1 4 4

White Female 26 1 27 27

Male 27 0 27 27

Total 53 1 54 54

Total 95 3 98 98

BSB in Accounting
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 1 0 1 1

Male 3 0 3 3

Total 4 0 4 4

Hispanic Female 1 0 1 1

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 2 0 2 2

International Male 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 2 1 3 3

Male 5 1 6 6

Total 7 2 9 9

Total 16 2 18 18

BSB in Bus Analytics &Info Sys
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Black or African 

American

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Hispanic Female 0 2 2 2

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 3 3 3

International Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Male 1 1 2 2

Total 1 1 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 0 1 1 1

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 1 2 2

White Female 10 15 25 25

Male 8 7 15 15

Total 18 22 40 40

Total 22 28 50 50

BSB in Business Administration
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

Black or African 

American

Female 6 0 6 6

Male 14 0 14 14

Total 20 0 20 20

Hispanic Female 1 0 1 1

Male 7 1 8 8

Total 8 1 9 9

International Female 2 1 3 3

Male 2 1 3 3

Total 4 2 6 6

Unknown/Not 

reported

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

White Female 15 1 16 16

Male 31 2 33 33

Total 46 3 49 49

Total 82 6 88 88

BSB in Finance
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

American Indian 

or Alaska Native

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Asian Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 14 0 14 14

Male 6 0 6 6

Total 20 0 20 20

Hispanic Female 5 0 5 5

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 7 0 7 7

International Female 3 0 3 3

Male 5 0 5 5

Total 8 0 8 8

Multiple Female 7 0 7 7

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 9 0 9 9

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 2 0 2 2

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 4 0 4 4

White Female 26 1 27 27

Male 44 1 45 45

Total 70 2 72 72

Total 120 2 122 122

BSB in Management
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

International Female 1 0 1 1

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 2 0 2 2

White Male 2 1 3 3

Total 2 1 3 3

Total 4 2 6 6

BSB in Management Info Systems
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 7 1 8 8

Male 7 0 7 7

Total 14 1 15 15

Hispanic Female 1 1 2 2

Male 7 1 8 8

Total 8 2 10 10

International Female 2 0 2 2

Male 4 0 4 4

Total 6 0 6 6

Multiple Female 1 0 1 1

Male 3 0 3 3

Total 4 0 4 4

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 0 1 1 1

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 2 1 3 3

White Female 23 2 25 25

Male 31 0 31 31

Total 54 2 56 56

Total 88 6 94 94

BSB in Marketing
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 8 0 8 8

Male 8 0 8 8

Total 16 0 16 16

Hispanic Female 3 0 3 3

Male 5 0 5 5

Total 8 0 8 8

Multiple Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 0 1 1

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 3 0 3 3

White Female 13 1 14 14

Male 20 3 23 23

Total 33 4 37 37

Total 61 4 65 65

BSB Undecided Business Major
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 24 1 25 25

Total 24 1 25 25

Hispanic Female 12 0 12 12

Total 12 0 12 12

Multiple Female 2 0 2 2

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 3 0 3 3

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

White Female 80 2 82 82

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 81 2 83 83

Total 123 3 126 126

BSEd in Early Childhood Ed.
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 11 2 13 13

Male 4 1 5 5

Total 15 3 18 18

Hispanic Female 13 1 14 14

Male 2 1 3 3

Total 15 2 17 17

International Female 2 0 2 2

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 3 0 3 3

Multiple Female 4 0 4 4

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 6 0 6 6

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 6 2 8 8

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 7 2 9 9

White Female 156 8 164 164

Male 13 0 13 13

Total 169 8 177 177

Total 216 15 231 231

BSEd in Elementary Education
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Total

Hispanic Female 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Multiple Female 2 2 2

Total 2 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

White Female 18 18 18

Male 6 6 6

Total 24 24 24

Total 28 28 28

BSEd in Middle Level Ed.
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 2 2 4 4

Total 2 2 4 4

Hispanic Female 7 0 7 7

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 9 0 9 9

Multiple Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 4 3 7 7

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 5 3 8 8

White Female 75 10 85 85

Male 9 0 9 9

Total 84 10 94 94

Total 101 15 116 116

BSEd in Special Education
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Total

Hispanic Female 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Certif. English Second Lang
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 0 5 5 5

Male 0 2 2 2

Total 0 7 7 7

Total 1 7 8 8

Certif. in Communic. Processes
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Part Time Total

Hispanic Male 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Certif. in Workforce Improvemt
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 0 3 3 3

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 4 4 4

White Female 1 7 8 8

Male 0 3 3 3

Total 1 10 11 11

Total 1 14 15 15

Certificate Teaching Writing
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 2 2 2

Total 2 2 2

White Female 14 14 14

Male 19 19 19

Total 33 33 33

Total 36 36 36

EdS in Educational Leadership
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 2 2 4 4

Total 2 2 4 4

Multiple Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 0 3 3 3

Total 0 3 3 3

White Female 3 2 5 5

Total 3 2 5 5

Total 5 9 14 14

MA in Aging Studies
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Black or African 

American

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Hispanic Female 1 6 7 7

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 1 7 8 8

International Female 2 0 2 2

Male 3 4 7 7

Total 5 4 9 9

Multiple Female 1 2 3 3

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 1 3 4 4

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 9 10 10

Total 1 9 10 10

White Female 4 56 60 60

Male 2 7 9 9

Total 6 63 69 69

Total 14 88 102 102

MA in Art
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Hispanic Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

International Female 4 2 6 6

Total 4 2 6 6

White Female 3 3 6 6

Male 5 0 5 5

Total 8 3 11 11

Total 14 5 19 19

MA in Clinical Psychology
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 1 3 4 4

Total 1 3 4 4

Hispanic Male 1 1 2 2

Total 1 1 2 2

International Female 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

Multiple Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 7 15 22 22

Male 6 8 14 14

Total 13 23 36 36

Total 18 27 45 45

MA in Communication Studies
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

International Female 0 1 1 1

Male 3 0 3 3

Total 3 1 4 4

White Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Total 3 2 5 5

MA in Economics
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 3 1 4 4

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 4 1 5 5

Hispanic Female 1 0 1 1

Male 1 2 3 3

Total 2 2 4 4

International Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 3 4 4

Male 0 2 2 2

Total 1 5 6 6

White Female 7 21 28 28

Male 4 9 13 13

Total 11 30 41 41

Total 20 39 59 59

MA in English
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Hispanic Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

International Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Multiple Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 0 1 1

Male 0 2 2 2

Total 1 2 3 3

White Female 1 8 9 9

Male 3 18 21 21

Total 4 26 30 30

Total 6 30 36 36

MA in History
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Part Time Total

White Female 1 1 1

Male 2 2 2

Total 3 3 3

Total 3 3 3

MA in Mathematics

Freeze: 10THDAYFA21 Page 85 of 124



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Black or African 

American

Male 1 4 5 5

Total 1 4 5 5

Hispanic Female 0 1 1 1

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 2 2 2

International Female 1 0 1 1

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 3 0 3 3

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 0 3 3 3

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 4 4 4

White Female 4 21 25 25

Male 0 18 18 18

Total 4 39 43 43

Total 8 50 58 58

MA in Music
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 2 1 3 3

Total 2 1 3 3

Black or African 

American

Female 2 2 4 4

Male 1 3 4 4

Total 3 5 8 8

Hispanic Female 1 5 6 6

Male 0 2 2 2

Total 1 7 8 8

International Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Multiple Female 1 0 1 1

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 1 1 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 4 5 5

Male 1 2 3 3

Total 2 6 8 8

White Female 3 15 18 18

Male 6 11 17 17

Total 9 26 35 35

Total 19 46 65 65

MA in Political Science
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 2 5 7 7

Male 5 4 9 9

Total 7 9 16 16

Hispanic Female 0 2 2 2

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 2 2 4 4

International Female 4 1 5 5

Male 10 0 10 10

Total 14 1 15 15

Multiple Male 1 1 2 2

Total 1 1 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 3 4 4

Male 0 2 2 2

Total 1 5 6 6

White Female 9 18 27 27

Male 13 13 26 26

Total 22 31 53 53

Total 47 49 96 96

Master of Business Admin.
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 4 2 6 6

Total 4 2 6 6

Hispanic Female 2 2 4 4

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 4 2 6 6

International Female 5 1 6 6

Male 5 0 5 5

Total 10 1 11 11

Multiple Female 1 0 1 1

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 1 1 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 2 0 2 2

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 4 0 4 4

White Female 11 4 15 15

Male 8 8 16 16

Total 19 12 31 31

Total 42 19 61 61

MS in Biological Sciences
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

International Female 2 1 3 3

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 3 1 4 4

White Female 2 0 2 2

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 3 0 3 3

Total 6 1 7 7

MS in Chemistry
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 3 0 3 3

Total 3 0 3 3

Hispanic Female 1 3 4 4

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 2 3 5 5

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 3 1 4 4

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 4 1 5 5

White Female 9 10 19 19

Male 5 2 7 7

Total 14 12 26 26

Total 24 16 40 40

MS in College Student Affairs
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 4 0 4 4

Total 4 0 4 4

White Female 52 2 54 54

Male 5 0 5 5

Total 57 2 59 59

Total 63 2 65 65

MS in Communication Disorders
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 2 0 2 2

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 3 0 3 3

Black or African 

American

Female 4 0 4 4

Total 4 0 4 4

Hispanic Male 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

Multiple Female 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 33 1 34 34

Male 5 0 5 5

Total 38 1 39 39

Total 50 1 51 51

MS in Counseling
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Male 1 1 2 2

Total 1 1 2 2

Black or African 

American

Male 0 2 2 2

Total 0 2 2 2

Hispanic Male 1 1 2 2

Total 1 1 2 2

International Female 2 2 4 4

Male 12 0 12 12

Total 14 2 16 16

Multiple Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Male 1 2 3 3

Total 1 2 3 3

White Male 1 4 5 5

Total 1 4 5 5

Total 18 13 31 31

MS in Cybersecurity
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

International Female 1 0 1 1

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 2 0 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 0 1 1 1

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 1 2 2

White Female 3 0 3 3

Male 3 0 3 3

Total 6 0 6 6

Total 9 1 10 10

MS in Exercise Physiology
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Part Time Total

White Female 2 2 2

Total 2 2 2

Total 2 2 2

MS in Family/Consumer Sciences
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 0 2 2 2

Total 0 2 2 2

Black or African 

American

Female 2 1 3 3

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 3 1 4 4

Multiple Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

White Female 2 5 7 7

Total 2 5 7 7

Total 5 9 14 14

MS in Health Promo Leadership
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 1 1 2 2

Total 1 1 2 2

Multiple Female 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

White Female 5 3 8 8

Male 1 1 2 2

Total 6 4 10 10

Total 9 5 14 14

MS in Health Promotion

Freeze: 10THDAYFA21 Page 98 of 124



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 4 4 8 8

Total 4 4 8 8

Hispanic Female 1 2 3 3

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 2 2 4 4

International Female 1 0 1 1

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 2 0 2 2

Multiple Female 0 2 2 2

Total 0 2 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 1 2 2

Total 1 1 2 2

White Female 8 13 21 21

Total 8 13 21 21

Total 17 22 39 39

MS in Human Services Prog Adm.
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Hispanic Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

International Female 1 0 1 1

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 2 0 2 2

Multiple Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 3 3 6 6

Male 1 1 2 2

Total 4 4 8 8

White Female 14 13 27 27

Male 4 1 5 5

Total 18 14 32 32

Total 26 19 45 45

MS in Nutrition and Dietetics
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Total

Asian Male 2 2 2

Total 2 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 2 2 2

Total 2 2 2

White Female 11 11 11

Male 2 2 2

Total 13 13 13

Total 17 17 17

MS in School Psychology
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 1 0 1 1

Male 5 0 5 5

Total 6 0 6 6

Hispanic Female 1 0 1 1

Male 4 0 4 4

Total 5 0 5 5

International Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 2 0 2 2

White Female 5 1 6 6

Male 13 0 13 13

Total 18 1 19 19

Total 32 1 33 33

MS in Sports Administration
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Total

International Female 2 2 2

Male 2 2 2

Total 4 4 4

Total 4 4 4

MS in Sustainability
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Total

International Female 1 1 1

Male 3 3 3

Total 4 4 4

Total 4 4 4

MS in Sustainable Energy

Freeze: 10THDAYFA21 Page 104 of 124



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 1 2 3 3

Male 1 2 3 3

Total 2 4 6 6

Unknown/Not 

reported

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 2 8 10 10

Male 0 4 4 4

Total 2 12 14 14

Total 6 16 22 22

MS in Talent Development
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Black or African 

American

Male 4 1 5 5

Total 4 1 5 5

International Female 51 0 51 51

Male 144 3 147 147

Total 195 3 198 198

Multiple Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 4 0 4 4

Male 0 3 3 3

Total 4 3 7 7

Total 204 8 212 212

MS in Technology
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Total

International Male 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

MS Tech Sustainable Energy
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 1 1 2 2

Total 1 1 2 2

Hispanic Female 0 3 3 3

Total 0 3 3 3

Multiple Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 0 9 9 9

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 10 10 10

White Female 5 116 121 121

Male 0 15 15 15

Total 5 131 136 136

Total 7 145 152 152

MSEd in Curriculum/Instruction
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 0 4 4 4

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 5 5 5

Hispanic Male 0 2 2 2

Total 0 2 2 2

Multiple Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 0 3 3 3

Male 0 3 3 3

Total 0 6 6 6

White Female 5 89 94 94

Male 3 48 51 51

Total 8 137 145 145

Total 8 151 159 159

MSED in Educational Leadership
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Part Time Total

White Female 1 1 1

Male 1 1 1

Total 2 2 2

Total 2 2 2

MSEd in Elementary Education
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Hispanic Female 1 3 4 4

Total 1 3 4 4

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 0 2 2 2

Total 0 2 2 2

White Female 3 32 35 35

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 3 33 36 36

Total 4 39 43 43

MSEd in Special Education
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 0 118 118 118

Male 0 96 96 96

Total 0 214 214 214

Black or African 

American

Female 0 11 11 11

Male 0 14 14 14

Total 0 25 25 25

Hispanic Female 3 393 396 396

Male 0 265 265 265

Total 3 658 661 661

Multiple Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 0 38 38 38

Male 0 31 31 31

Total 0 69 69 69

White Female 0 697 697 697

Male 0 611 611 611

Total 0 1,308 1,308 1,308

Total 3 2,275 2,278 2,278

Non Degree-Not Seeking Major
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Part Time Total

White Female 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Non-Degree Financial Planning
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Total

White Female 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Non-Degree in Comm. Disorders
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Part Time Total

Asian Female 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 3 3 3

Total 3 3 3

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

White Female 3 3 3

Male 1 1 1

Total 4 4 4

Total 9 9 9

Non-Degree in Nursing
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Part Time Total

Multiple Female 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

White Female 5 5 5

Male 7 7 7

Total 12 12 12

Total 13 13 13

Non-Degree in Principal Endors
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 0 3 3 3

Total 0 3 3 3

Black or African 

American

Female 0 1 1 1

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 1 2 2

Hispanic Male 0 2 2 2

Total 0 2 2 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 0 2 2 2

Male 0 2 2 2

Total 0 4 4 4

White Female 1 19 20 20

Male 2 9 11 11

Total 3 28 31 31

Total 4 38 42 42

Non-Degree-Not Seeking Major
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

American Indian 

or Alaska Native

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 0 3 3 3

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 0 4 4 4

Hispanic Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

White Female 4 19 23 23

Male 3 12 15 15

Total 7 31 38 38

Total 7 37 44 44

Post Bacc. Teacher Cert.

Freeze: 10THDAYFA21 Page 118 of 124



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Total

Hispanic Male 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

International Male 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

Native 

Hawaiianor Other 

Pacific Islander

Male 1 1 1

Total 1 1 1

White Female 2 2 2

Male 2 2 2

Total 4 4 4

Total 7 7 7

Pre-Engineering
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

American Indian 

or Alaska Native

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 46 0 46 46

Male 6 0 6 6

Total 52 0 52 52

Hispanic Female 8 0 8 8

Male 2 1 3 3

Total 10 1 11 11

International Female 2 0 2 2

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 3 0 3 3

Multiple Female 4 0 4 4

Total 4 0 4 4

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 3 0 3 3

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 4 0 4 4

White Female 36 1 37 37

Male 5 0 5 5

Total 41 1 42 42

Total 115 2 117 117

Pre-Medical Studies
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

International Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Male 1 2 3 3

Total 1 2 3 3

Total 3 2 5 5

PSM in Geographic Info Science
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Black or African 

American

Female 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 1 5 6 6

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 1 6 7 7

Total 2 6 8 8

Specialist in School Psych.
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by Program, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

Black or African 

American

Female 19 2 21 21

Male 20 0 20 20

Total 39 2 41 41

Hispanic Female 4 0 4 4

Male 6 0 6 6

Total 10 0 10 10

International Female 1 0 1 1

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 3 0 3 3

Multiple Female 4 0 4 4

Male 3 0 3 3

Total 7 0 7 7

Unknown/Not 

reported

Male 1 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 1

White Female 18 0 18 18

Male 18 1 19 19

Total 36 1 37 37

Total 97 3 100 100

Undeclared Undergraduate
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